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Lake Norman Chamber 
2026 Ambassadors 

 

Stacie Bright – Advanced Wealth Strategies – stacie@planwithawx.com 

Rachel Brumfield - Allen Tate Corporate Services - rachel.brumfield@allentate.com 

Rachelle Rose – Anakeesta Homes - anakeestalifestyles@gmail.com 

David Keith – ArtisanDirect - dkeith@artisandirect.us 

Nate Conley - Cornerstone Caregiving North Charlotte - nconley@cornerstonecaregiving.com 

Blake Keziah – Cross Country Mortgage – blake.keziah@ccm.com 

Montez Pogue – Fifth Third Bank - Montez.Pogue@53.com 

Joe Carbon – Good Old-Fashioned Auto Repair - terricarbon@gmail.com 

Yasmin Loft – Howard Hanna Allen Tate Real Estate – Yasmin.loft@allentate.com 

Don Oaks – Individual - oaksdon@gmail.com 

Kevin Borman – Lake Norman Living Group - kevinjborman@gmail.com 

Marsha Marold – Lake Realty - marshambringsuhome@gmail.com 

Joseph Longway – Longway Broadband Services - jlongway@longwaybroadband.com 

Christine Pandolf – Premier South Real Estate – christinepandolf@gmail.com 

Stephanie Whaley – Prudential - stephanie.whaley@prudential.com 

Monique Perrin-Machado – Phemmee Extension, LLC – coaching@phemmeelife.com 

Kevin Martin – Simply Creative Agency – kevin@simplycreativeagency.com 

Karen Tovar – The Tovar Group - Karen@TheTovarGroup.com 

Emily Barnwell – Thrive Financial Partners - ebarnwell@mythrivefinancial.com 

Lisa Bass – Your Benefits Pro – lisa@yourbenefitspro.com 
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